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1
6 AS SHAIKHA
22/03/2020 Bay AJ MARZAN x MG AJMARA by
AJMAN MONISCIONE
Owner: AHMED MOHAMMED ALI SHULAIK
ALSHEMEILI
Breeder: AHMED MOHAMMED ALI SHULAIK
ALSHEMEILI

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 116.5

H&N 19.25 19 19.25 18.75 19.75 19.25 19.25 19.25 115.25

B&T 18 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 17 18 17.5 106

LEGS 15.5 15 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 15.5 93

MOVE 20 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19 19.5 116.5

SCORE: 91.21   54.25 56 91.75 52.5 56.5 54.2590.7591.25

2
5 AL ARYAM SHAQRA
23/03/2020 Chestnut FA EL RASHEEM (US) x AL
ARYAM SHAMMOGH by EDEN C
Owner: Al Aryam Arabians (ARE)
Breeder: Al Aryam Arabians (ARE)

 

TYPE 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19 19 115
H&N 19 19 19.25 19 19.5 18.75 19.25 19 114.5
B&T 18.5 18.5 18 18.5 17.5 18 18.5 18 109.5
LEGS 16 15 16 15.5 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 94
MOVE 19 19.5 19.5 18.5 19.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 113.5

SCORE: 91.08   92 37.5 72.75 72 54.5 71 56.75 90

3
7 GHANADEER AL BIDAYER
19/03/2020 Bay SAIF ALBIDAYER x MUHJAH AL
BIDAYER by KANZ ALBIDAYER (AE)
Owner: SHEIKH MOHAMMED SAOUD SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI (ARE)
Breeder: SHEIKH MOHAMMED SAOUD SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI (ARE)

 

TYPE 19 18.5 19.5 19 19.5 19 19 19 114.5

H&N 18.75 18.25 19 19 19.75 19 19 19 113.75

B&T 17.5 18 17.5 18 17.5 18 18 17.5 106.5

LEGS 16 15.5 16 16 16 16 16 15.5 95.5

MOVE 19.5 19.5 19 19 19.5 19.5 19 19 115.5

SCORE: 90.96   57.25 0 91 91 53 91.5 72 90

4
10 AJ GHAZALAH
01/03/2020 Grey SHANGHAI EA (ES) x GHADEER
AM by AJ MARDAN
Owner: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid
Al Nuaimi (ARE)
Breeder: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin
Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE)

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 115

H&N 19.25 18.5 19.5 18.75 19.5 19 19.25 19.5 115.25

B&T 18.5 18 18 18.5 19 18 18 18.5 109.5

LEGS 15.5 15 15.5 15 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 92.5

MOVE 18 18 18 19 19 19 18.5 19 111.5

SCORE: 90.63 WON BY TYPE   72.25 33 55 56.25 54 90.5 90.75 92

5
16 WARDA JUMEIRA
07/02/2020 Chestnut AJ MARZAN x PRIMANAIA OS
by AJMAN MONISCIONE
Owner: MOHAMMAD ABDULHAMID ABDULLATIF
TAHA
Breeder: MOHAMMAD ABDULHAMID ABDULLATIF
TAHA

 

TYPE 19 18.5 19 19 19.5 18.5 19.5 19 114

H&N 19 18.5 19.25 18.75 19.25 18.5 19.25 19 113.75

B&T 18.5 18 18 18 17.5 17.5 18.5 18 108

LEGS 16 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 94

MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19.5 19 114

SCORE: 90.63   75.5 55.5 72 90.2571.25 53 54.75 71.5
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6
12 FAM JUSTICIERA
24/02/2020 Chestnut WH JUSTICE (US) x GAZIRA
K.A.
Owner: FEDERICO JOSE MORALES JORDAN
Breeder: FEDERICO JOSE MORALES JORDAN

 

TYPE 19 18.5 19 18.5 19 19 19 19 113.5
H&N 18.5 18.75 19 18.5 19.25 18.75 19 19 113
B&T 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 18 17.5 18.5 17.5 106
LEGS 15 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 93.5
MOVE 19.5 19.5 18.5 19 20 19.5 20 19.5 117

SCORE: 90.50   56 72.25 37 70.5 72.5 90.25 54 90.5

7
3 BANAFSAJ ALYAH
28/03/2020 Bay AJ MARZAN x ENTIA by PSYTADEL

Owner: ALYAH ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: ALYAH ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 114
H&N 19 19 19.25 19.25 19 19 19 19 114.25
B&T 17.5 18 18 18 17.5 17 18 18 107
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 93
MOVE 19 19 19 18.5 19.5 19 19 19 114

SCORE: 90.38   71 52.5 53.5 56.25 71 72.5 75 90.5

8
13 SG SHAMMAH
20/02/2020 Bay D SERAJ (AE) x SG SHAGHAF by
MARAJJ (US)
Owner: Al Nakheel Stud (United Arab Emirates)
Breeder: Al Nakheel Stud (United Arab Emirates)

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19.5 19 19 19 18.5 19 114.5
H&N 18.5 18.5 19.5 18.75 19 18.75 18.5 19 112.5
B&T 18.5 18 18.5 18 17.5 18 18.5 18 109
LEGS 15.5 15 16 15.5 15 15 15 15.5 91.5
MOVE 19 19.5 19.5 19 19 19 18.5 19 114.5

SCORE: 90.33   53.5 51.5 57.5 90.25 57 89.75 52 90.5

9
8 REMAS AL REMAS
14/03/2020 Grey S.M.A.MAGIC ONE x MAHRISA by
WH JUSTICE (US)
Owner: AL REMAS ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United
Arab Emirates)
Breeder: AL REMAS ARABIAN HORSE STUD
(United Arab Emirates)

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19 19 19 115

H&N 18.75 19 19 19.25 19.25 19 19.25 19.25 114.75

B&T 18 18 18 18 17.5 17.5 18.5 17.5 107

LEGS 16 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 93.5

MOVE 17.5 18.5 18 18.5 19 18.5 18 18.5 110

SCORE: 90.04   34 71 74 71.5 54.25 89.5 56.2589.75

10
18 RAK ONOOD
27/01/2020 Bay FA EL RASHEEM (US) x WARD AL
ADEYAT by MARAJJ (US)
Owner: RAS AL KHAIMAH ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: RAS AL KHAIMAH ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

 

TYPE 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 116.5
H&N 19.5 18.5 19.25 19.25 19.5 19.25 19.75 19.25 116
B&T 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.5 18 106
LEGS 15 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 93.5
MOVE 17.5 18 17.5 18 18 18 18.5 18.5 108

SCORE: 90.00   74 70 72.2556.75 70.5 70.25 35.5 90.75

11
9 BIDAYER ALBADR
03/03/2020 Chestnut AJ MARZAN x GAJA LUNA by
PSYCHE KERET
Owner: BADR ADNAN AHMED MOHAMED AL-ALI
Breeder: BADR ADNAN AHMED MOHAMED AL-ALI

 

TYPE 19 18.5 19 19 19 19 19 19 114
H&N 19 18.75 19.25 18.75 18.75 18.75 19 18.75 113
B&T 18 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 18.5 17.5 106.5
LEGS 15.5 15 15.5 15 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 92.5
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 19.5 19.5 19 113

SCORE: 89.83   74.5 55.25 34 51.5 89.7571.25 73 89.75
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12
14 AJAYEB ALMANHAL
18/02/2020 Grey GHAITH AL ZOBAIR (AE) x AL
THERESA by VITORIO TO
Owner: FAHED SALEM SAEED ALZAABI
Breeder: FAHED SALEM SAEED ALZAABI,
POLAND

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 114
H&N 18.75 19 19.25 18.75 19 19.25 19.25 19 114.25
B&T 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 105.5
LEGS 15 15 16 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 93
MOVE 18.5 18.5 19 18 18.5 19 18 18.5 111

SCORE: 89.63   36 52.5 19 70.75 89.5 90.7589.75 89.5

13
4 MO THAMEENAH
25/03/2020 Grey ES JAWAL x LL ZAMIRA by ENZO

Owner: MAITHA AHMED BIN KHALAF AHMED
ALOTAIBA
Breeder: MAITHA AHMED BIN KHALAF AHMED
ALOTAIBA

 

TYPE 18.5 19 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 111.5

H&N 18.75 18.75 18.75 18.75 18.75 18.5 18.25 18.75 112.25

B&T 18 18 18 18.5 18 17.5 18.5 17.5 108

LEGS 15.5 15.5 15 15.5 15 15 15.5 15 91.5

MOVE 19 19 19 19 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 113

SCORE: 89.38   55.7571.25 37 90.2588.75 70.5 53 69.75

14
2 SARIYA AL DAR
01/04/2020 Grey SAAD AL AALYA x AJ SARIYA by
AJ PORTOFINO (IT)
Owner: MOHAMMED AL JAWAAN SALEM
MUBARAK AL SHAMSI
Breeder: MOHAMMED AL JAWAAN SALEM
MUBARAK AL SHAMSI

 

TYPE 19 18.5 18.5 19 19 18.5 18 18.5 112

H&N 18.75 18.5 18.5 18.75 19 18.25 18 18.5 111.25

B&T 18 18 17.5 18 17.5 18 18 17.5 107

LEGS 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15 16 15.5 15.5 93.5

MOVE 18 18 18 18.5 18.5 18 18.5 18 109

SCORE: 88.79   73.75 70.5 70.5 71.25 36 70.75 52 88

15
1 A. L. R. FAJR
03/04/2020 Bay MANDELA AL HAWAJER (SA) x
ROZA AL ZOBAIR by SMA MAGIC ONE (BE)
Owner: MOHAMED YOUSIF MOHAMED ALI
AL-RASHEED
Breeder: MOHAMED YOUSIF MOHAMED ALI
AL-RASHEED

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 111.5

H&N 18.75 18.75 18.25 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 111.25

B&T 17.5 18 18 18 17.5 18 18 17.5 107

LEGS 15 15.5 15 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 92.5

MOVE 18 18.5 18.5 18.5 18 18.5 18 18 109.5

SCORE: 88.63   52.25 36.5 18.5 89.5 88 89 88.5 69.5

17 TALYAH AL HAWAJER
01/02/2020 Bay KANZ ALBIDAYER (AE) x FARAH
AL HAWAJER by RFI FARID (BR)
Owner: RASHID GHANEM MOHAMED OBAID
ALHAJRI
Breeder: RASHID GHANEM MOHAMED OBAID
ALHAJRI

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
B&T
LEGS
MOVE

LAME   
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11 DEMASHEQ ALSAYED
27/02/2020 Bay VALIDORO x DELIGHTS DIVAH RB
by AJMAN MONISCIONE
Owner: KHALID SAEED ABDULLAH ALSAYED -
ALSAYED STUD
Breeder: KHALID SAEED ABDULLAH ALSAYED -
ALSAYED STUD

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
B&T
LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   

15 SUNDUS AL DAR
09/02/2020 Grey SAAD AL AALYA x CELINA

Owner: MOHAMMED AL JAWAAN SALEM
MUBARAK AL SHAMSI
Breeder: MOHAMMED AL JAWAAN SALEM
MUBARAK AL SHAMSI

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
B&T
LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   
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